Steel Digital Safe-SEA Series

-Equipped with an easy programmable 3-8 digital keypad.

-Two emergency keys are included for faster and more immediate access.

-Discreetly Stored- Start hiding valuables in the smallest Corners.

-Mounting screws are included for fixing to the floor or wall.

-Key rack in 17SEA is included

Color: Options, black and grey are best sellers.

Includes: 4AA Batteries, 2 Spare Keys and 2 Wall and Floor Mount Screws.

Model

External
HxWxD(mm)

Internal
HxWxD(mm)

Packing
HxWxD(mm)

Weight
(k)

Door
(mm)

Body
(mm)

Shelf

(pc)

20'Fcl
(pcs)

17SEA

170x230x170

168x228x120

190x250x190

0

3000

20SEA

200x310x200

198x308x150

220%330x220

0

1700




