



Steel Digital Safe-SEA Series

-Equipped with an easy programmable 3-8 digital keypad.

-Two emergency keys are included for faster and more immediate access.

-Discreetly Stored- Start hiding valuables in the smallest Corners.

-Mounting screws are included for fixing to the floor or wall.

-Key rack in 17SEA is included

Color: Options, black and grey are best sellers.

Includes: 4AA Batteries, 2 Spare Keys and 2 Wall and Floor Mount Screws.

Model	External	Internal	Packing	Weight	Door	Body	Shelf	20'Fcl
	H×W×D(mm)	H×W×D(mm)	H×W×D(mm)	(kg)	(mm)	(mm)	(pc)	(pcs)
17SEA	170x230x170	168x228x120	190x250x190	2.5	3	1	0	3000
20SEA	200×310×200	198×308×150	220×330×220	4	3	1	0	1700